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60m, Jugend M15 01.02.2020 / 14:40
Athleten: 25

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
660 Rodrigues Artur 2005 BRA SSV Ulm 1846 7,37 Ulm, 11.01.2020
510 Häusel Timo 2005 GER SV Böblingen 7,48 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
561 Khieosavath Bruce 2005 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 7,50 Ulm, 09.02.2019
598 Redinger Matteo 2005 GER TG Nürtingen 7,56 Ulm, 14.12.2019
562 Nold Maik 2005 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 7,70 Sindelfingen, 09.03.2019
556 Korn Maarten 2005 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 7,77 Ulm, 09.02.2019
659 Gerstenmaier Emil 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 7,78 Ulm, 14.12.2019
695 Holz Riccardo 2005 GER TSF Welzheim 7,81 Ulm, 14.12.2019
600 Bihlmaier Kevin 2005 GER TSV Oberkochen 7,88 Ulm, 11.01.2020
606 Gärtner Lukas 2005 GER TV Rottenburg 7,92 Ulm, 09.02.2019
588 Bajohr Jakob 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 8,00 Ulm, 14.12.2019
677 Beißwenger Jamie 2005 GER Unterländer LG 8,01 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
662 Vetter Samuel 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,02 Ulm, 11.01.2020
697 Fuchs Philipp 2005 GER SV Winnenden 8,06 Sindelfingen, 09.03.2019
647 Kießling Tim 2005 GER TV Sulz 8,06 Ulm, 09.02.2019
690 Kommer Aaron 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 8,06 Ulm, 09.02.2019
663 Walcher Moritz 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,09 Ulm, 14.12.2019
512 Wellmann Max 2005 GER TSV Dagersheim 8,10 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
575 Neib Dean A. 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 8,14 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
511 Sieburg Pascal 2005 GER LG Brenztal 8,14 Ulm, 12.01.2019
607 Brusa Maxim 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 8,15 Sindelfingen, 09.03.2019
605 Sprenger Jonah 2005 GER Turnverein Rot am See 8,20 Ulm, 14.12.2019
622 Kugler Marc 2005 GER LAC Schwäbischer Wald 12,56 Bönnigheim, 30.05.2019
521 Njikam Njimonzie Kohne 2005 GER LG Eningen-Reutlingen 12,78 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
611 Stallbaum Joshua 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 12,80 Mainz, 20.07.2019
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60m Hürden, Jugend M15 01.02.2020 / 12:00
Athleten: 13

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
561 Khieosavath Bruce 2005 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 8,84 Ulm, 09.02.2019
576 Pantis Thomo 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 9,10 Ulm, 09.02.2019
533 Pätzold Felix 2005 GER LG Filstal 9,22 Ulm, 14.12.2019
611 Stallbaum Joshua 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 9,66 Ulm, 09.02.2019
660 Rodrigues Artur 2005 BRA SSV Ulm 1846 9,67 Ulm, 16.02.2019
663 Walcher Moritz 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,70 Ulm, 11.01.2020
677 Beißwenger Jamie 2005 GER Unterländer LG 9,86 Ulm, 09.02.2019
511 Sieburg Pascal 2005 GER LG Brenztal 10,00 Ulm, 09.02.2019
644 Spannbauer Philip 2005 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893 12,13 Bönnigheim, 30.05.2019
607 Brusa Maxim 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 12,66 Biberach/Riß, 25.05.2019
696 Fuchs David 2005 GER SV Winnenden 13,00 Ludwigsburg, 02.06.2019
572 Wolfrum Fredrik 2005 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 13,06 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
504 Seegis Robin 2005 GER TSG Balingen 13,76 Weingarten, 28.09.2019
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Hochsprung, Jugend M15 01.02.2020 / 13:30
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
562 Nold Maik 2005 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 1,87 Gomaringen, 21.09.2019
606 Gärtner Lukas 2005 GER TV Rottenburg 1,75 Pliezhausen, 05.06.2019
611 Stallbaum Joshua 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 1,74 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

21.09.2019
521 Njikam Njimonzie Kohne 2005 GER LG Eningen-Reutlingen 1,72 Ulm, 18.05.2019
504 Seegis Robin 2005 GER TSG Balingen 1,68 Weingarten, 28.09.2019
658 Friedemann Erik 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,64 Ulm, 11.01.2020
544 Rick Tobias 2005 GER LG Gäu Athletics 1,63 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

03.10.2019
575 Neib Dean A. 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 1,61 Stuttgart, 20.07.2019
543 Letz Matthias 2005 GER LG Gäu Athletics 1,60 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
662 Vetter Samuel 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,60 Ulm, 13.07.2019
572 Wolfrum Fredrik 2005 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 1,56 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

21.09.2019
607 Brusa Maxim 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 1,56 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

23.07.2019
617 Poschek Louis 2005 GER SG Schorndorf 1846 1,56 Weinstadt- Endersbach,

28.09.2019
689 Gartmann Niklas 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 1,56 Weilstetten, 14.04.2019
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Stabhochsprung, Jugend M15 01.02.2020 / 12:10
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
533 Pätzold Felix 2005 GER LG Filstal 3,36 Holzgerlingen,

29.09.2019
694 Bruderrek Emil 2005 GER LG Welfen 3,00 Ulm, 14.12.2019
572 Wolfrum Fredrik 2005 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 3,00 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
611 Stallbaum Joshua 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 2,90 Remshalden, 06.07.2019
658 Friedemann Erik 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2,50 Ulm, 12.01.2019
609 Frey Tobias 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 2,50 Remshalden, 06.07.2019
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Weitsprung, Jugend M15 01.02.2020 / 11:00
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
562 Nold Maik 2005 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 6,02 Ulm, 09.02.2019
695 Holz Riccardo 2005 GER TSF Welzheim 5,97 Ostfildern-Nellingen,

01.05.2019
662 Vetter Samuel 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5,77 Ulm, 27.06.2019
510 Häusel Timo 2005 GER SV Böblingen 5,76 Ludwigsburg, 02.06.2019
660 Rodrigues Artur 2005 BRA SSV Ulm 1846 5,73 Ulm, 09.05.2019
556 Korn Maarten 2005 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 5,62 Heidelberg, 09.06.2019
521 Njikam Njimonzie Kohne 2005 GER LG Eningen-Reutlingen 5,62 Balingen, 13.07.2019
600 Bihlmaier Kevin 2005 GER TSV Oberkochen 5,60 Ulm, 14.12.2019
533 Pätzold Felix 2005 GER LG Filstal 5,59 Ulm, 13.07.2019
611 Stallbaum Joshua 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 5,51 Winterbach, 25.05.2019
647 Kießling Tim 2005 GER TV Sulz 5,50 Schwenningen,

18.05.2019
576 Pantis Thomo 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 5,43 Mainz, 20.07.2019
575 Neib Dean A. 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 5,41 Stuttgart, 20.07.2019
644 Spannbauer Philip 2005 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893 5,37 Stuttgart, 20.07.2019
658 Friedemann Erik 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5,25 Ulm, 14.12.2019
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Kugelstoß, Jugend M15 01.02.2020 / 15:00
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
561 Khieosavath Bruce 2005 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 13,45 Mainz, 20.07.2019
611 Stallbaum Joshua 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 11,74 Ludwigsburg, 02.06.2019
533 Pätzold Felix 2005 GER LG Filstal 11,53 Ulm, 11.01.2020
576 Pantis Thomo 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 11,52 Mainz, 20.07.2019
690 Kommer Aaron 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 11,40 Balingen, 08.09.2019
600 Bihlmaier Kevin 2005 GER TSV Oberkochen 11,30 Ulm, 11.01.2020
606 Gärtner Lukas 2005 GER TV Rottenburg 10,87 Winnenden, 14.09.2019
658 Friedemann Erik 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,77 Ulm, 11.01.2020
694 Bruderrek Emil 2005 GER LG Welfen 10,77 Ulm, 11.01.2020
697 Fuchs Philipp 2005 GER SV Winnenden 10,57 Weinstadt, 04.05.2019
504 Seegis Robin 2005 GER TSG Balingen 10,16 Ulm, 14.12.2019
596 Brecka Radoslav 2005 SVK TB Neuffen 10,07 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

21.09.2019
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60m, Jugend M14 01.02.2020 / 14:30
Athleten: 17

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
632 Hofmann Leon 2006 GER LG Staufen 7,95 Ulm, 11.01.2020
610 Moll Niklas 2006 GER TSV Schmiden 7,97 Ulm, 14.12.2019
526 Thümmel Jan 2006 GER LG Filder 8,03 Ulm, 14.12.2019
686 Putz Joel 2006 GER MTG Wangen 8,04 Ulm, 14.12.2019
577 Zeisberger Julius 2006 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 8,11 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
681 Gade Nils 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen 8,19 Ulm, 14.12.2019
633 Hofmann Samuel 2006 GER LG Staufen 8,20 Ulm, 11.01.2020
525 Eppinger Jakob 2006 GER LG Filder 8,30 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
625 Ripke Tammes 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,31 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
532 Kraut Elias 2006 GER LG Filstal 8,39 Ulm, 11.01.2020
661 Ulshöfer Sören 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,58 Ulm, 11.01.2020
623 Meier Florian 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,58 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
656 Tressel Tim 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 8,60 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
513 Nürnberg Niklas 2006 GER LAC Degerloch 8,60 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
678 Epp Natanael 2006 GER Unterländer LG 9,97 Neckarsulm, 21.07.2019
688 Bozic Gabriel 2006 GER TV Weilstetten 10,08 Schmiden (Fellbach),

07.07.2019
520 Arfaoui Christian 2006 GER LG Eningen-Reutlingen 10,26 Weinstadt, 28.09.2019
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60m Hürden, Jugend M14 01.02.2020 / 11:50
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
686 Putz Joel 2006 GER MTG Wangen 9,35 Ulm, 14.12.2019
625 Ripke Tammes 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 9,84 Köngen, 28.09.2019
532 Kraut Elias 2006 GER LG Filstal 9,92 Ulm, 14.12.2019
589 Schumm Joshua 2006 GER LG Neckar-Enz 10,05 Ulm, 14.12.2019
522 Ilzhöfer Pascal 2006 GER LAC Essingen 10,33 Ulm, 11.01.2020
610 Moll Niklas 2006 GER TSV Schmiden 10,35 Ulm, 14.12.2019
525 Eppinger Jakob 2006 GER LG Filder 10,75 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

30.06.2019
624 Michalek Leo 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 10,97 Sindelfingen, 29.06.2019
688 Bozic Gabriel 2006 GER TV Weilstetten 11,03 Neckartenzlingen,

26.06.2019
571 Schlenker Mats 2006 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 11,05 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

03.10.2019
681 Gade Nils 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen 11,07 Ulm, 14.12.2019
657 Börnicke Jannis 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 11,10 Köngen, 28.09.2019
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Hochsprung, Jugend M14 01.02.2020 / 11:00
Athleten: 7

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
625 Ripke Tammes 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1,64 Schmiden (Fellbach),

07.07.2019
655 Gulde Leonard 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1,52 Schmiden (Fellbach),

07.07.2019
656 Tressel Tim 2006 GER LAV Stadtwerke Tübingen 1,52 Köngen, 28.09.2019
688 Bozic Gabriel 2006 GER TV Weilstetten 1,52 Geislingen, 21.09.2019
532 Kraut Elias 2006 GER LG Filstal 1,50 Ulm, 14.12.2019
608 Burckhardt Linus 2006 GER TSV Schmiden 1,48 Weinstadt- Endersbach,

28.09.2019
649 Dittfurth Jan Eric 2006 GER TB Tailfingen 1,48 Albstadt, 21.07.2019
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Stabhochsprung, Jugend M14 01.02.2020 / 12:10
Athleten: 2

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
589 Schumm Joshua 2006 GER LG Neckar-Enz 2,50 Ulm, 14.12.2019
570 Henke Richard 2006 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 2,05 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

21.09.2019
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Weitsprung, Jugend M14 01.02.2020 / 13:20
Athleten: 14

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
632 Hofmann Leon 2006 GER LG Staufen 5,56 Köngen, 28.09.2019
610 Moll Niklas 2006 GER TSV Schmiden 5,33 Stuttgart, 04.05.2019
633 Hofmann Samuel 2006 GER LG Staufen 5,28 Schwäbisch Gmünd,

14.12.2019
686 Putz Joel 2006 GER MTG Wangen 5,27 Ulm, 14.12.2019
589 Schumm Joshua 2006 GER LG Neckar-Enz 5,20 Köngen, 28.09.2019
661 Ulshöfer Sören 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5,15 Ulm, 11.01.2020
625 Ripke Tammes 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 5,13 Köngen, 28.09.2019
648 Thiel Chris 2006 GER TV Sulz 5,08 Spaichingen, 28.09.2019
526 Thümmel Jan 2006 GER LG Filder 5,07 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

30.06.2019
678 Epp Natanael 2006 GER Unterländer LG 5,04 Neckarsulm, 21.07.2019
520 Arfaoui Christian 2006 GER LG Eningen-Reutlingen 5,03 Weinstadt, 28.09.2019
640 De Carvalho Kelson 2006 POR LG Steinlach-Zollern 4,93 Hechingen, 14.09.2019
525 Eppinger Jakob 2006 GER LG Filder 4,90 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

21.09.2019
568 Schmid Timo 2006 GER LG Lauter 4,88 Uhingen, 29.06.2019
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Kugelstoß, Jugend M14 01.02.2020 / 12:20
Athleten: 8

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
541 Pindonis Konstantinos 2006 GER TSV Frickenhausen 11,95 Balingen, 13.07.2019
640 De Carvalho Kelson 2006 POR LG Steinlach-Zollern 11,33 Stuttgart, 29.09.2019
686 Putz Joel 2006 GER MTG Wangen 11,08 Aulendorf, 21.09.2019
652 Schumacher Max 2006 GER LG Teck 10,55 Balingen, 13.07.2019
661 Ulshöfer Sören 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,02 Ulm, 11.01.2020
568 Schmid Timo 2006 GER LG Lauter 9,59 Ulm, 11.01.2020
688 Bozic Gabriel 2006 GER TV Weilstetten 9,34 Albstadt, 21.07.2019
547 Würth Jakob 2006 GER TSV Gomaringen 9,31 Biberach/Riß, 11.01.2020
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60m, Jugend W15 01.02.2020 / 14:20
Athleten: 27

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
643 Schumacher Senta 2005 GER SV Stuttgarter Kickers 7,95 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
593 Aykit Tara 2005 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 8,04 Ulm, 09.02.2019
669 Burkhardt Elin 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,21 Ulm, 11.01.2020
693 Utz Isabel 2005 GER SG Weinstadt e.V. 8,21 Sindelfingen, 09.03.2019
635 Gjini Lina 2005 GER LG Staufen 8,27 Ulm, 11.01.2020
699 Ferber Kim 2005 GER SV Winnenden 8,30 Ulm, 09.02.2019
631 Ackermann Isabelle 2005 GER TV Spaichingen 8,36 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
627 Hage Lia 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,37 Sindelfingen, 09.03.2019
538 Steinbach Miriam 2005 GER LG Filstal 8,37 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
645 Dagornet Aenor 2005 FRA VfB Stuttgart 1893 8,38 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
630 Plut Karina 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,39 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
700 Pommerenke Anna Lena 2005 GER SV Winnenden 8,43 Sindelfingen, 09.03.2019
636 Leitmeyer Yara 2005 GER LG Staufen 8,44 Ulm, 11.01.2020
582 Suglia Sara 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 8,46 Ulm, 09.02.2019
672 Schreier Lia 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,48 Ulm, 14.12.2019
667 Bug Katharina 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,49 Ulm, 12.01.2019
517 Müller Sandra 2005 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 8,50 Ulm, 14.12.2019
505 Gross Amelie 2005 GER TSG Balingen 8,51 Ulm, 14.12.2019
557 Encarnacion Novas Marisa 2005 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 8,55 Ulm, 09.02.2019
592 Aykit Sena 2005 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 8,55 Mannheim-Feudenheim,

12.01.2020
626 Gotsch Hannah 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,56 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
691 Bix Nele 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 8,56 Ulm, 09.02.2019
583 Flaig Jule 2005 GER SV Mariazell 8,58 Ulm, 09.02.2019
594 Vermeiden Clara 2005 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 13,15 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
692 Hellstern Ann-Kathrin 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 13,15 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
503 Maurer Madlen 2005 GER TV Bad Schussenried 13,31 Biberach/Riß, 24.07.2019
515 Bloching Karolina 2005 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 13,50 Erbach, 05.07.2019
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60m Hürden, Jugend W15 01.02.2020 / 11:20
Athleten: 32

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
669 Burkhardt Elin 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,24 Ulm, 11.01.2020
578 Fischer Jenna 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 9,47 Ulm, 16.02.2019
582 Suglia Sara 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 9,47 Ulm, 09.02.2019
664 Aehle Dana 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,49 Ulm, 16.02.2019
538 Steinbach Miriam 2005 GER LG Filstal 9,51 Ulm, 11.01.2020
701 Schuster Lena 2005 GER VfL Winterbach 9,61 Ulm, 16.02.2019
593 Aykit Tara 2005 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 9,63 Ulm, 16.02.2019
583 Flaig Jule 2005 GER SV Mariazell 9,68 Ulm, 16.02.2019
635 Gjini Lina 2005 GER LG Staufen 9,81 Ulm, 11.01.2020
672 Schreier Lia 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,83 Ulm, 14.12.2019
667 Bug Katharina 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,90 Ulm, 12.01.2019
548 Höner Marit 2005 GER TSV Gomaringen 9,94 Ulm, 16.02.2019
534 Gehrandt Leonie 2005 GER LG Filstal 9,95 Ulm, 12.01.2019
699 Ferber Kim 2005 GER SV Winnenden 9,97 Ulm, 14.12.2019
674 Stolzenberger Paula 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,00 Ulm, 14.12.2019
630 Plut Karina 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 10,00 Ulm, 09.02.2019
529 Lichtmaneker Emily 2005 GER LG Filder 10,05 Ulm, 09.02.2019
505 Gross Amelie 2005 GER TSG Balingen 10,06 Biberach/Riß, 11.01.2020
700 Pommerenke Anna Lena 2005 GER SV Winnenden 10,10 Ulm, 16.02.2019
685 Ohm Pauline 2005 GER VfL Waiblingen 10,10 Ulm, 14.12.2019
691 Bix Nele 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 10,12 Ulm, 16.02.2019
626 Gotsch Hannah 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 10,13 Ulm, 09.02.2019
542 Schön Lisa 2005 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 10,18 Ulm, 09.02.2019
673 Simsek Melike 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,24 Ulm, 11.01.2020
637 Schnaufer Theresa 2005 GER LG Staufen 10,28 Ulm, 11.01.2020
642 Neugebauer Sophia 2005 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 12,47 Ludwigsburg, 02.06.2019
692 Hellstern Ann-Kathrin 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 12,99 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
631 Ackermann Isabelle 2005 GER TV Spaichingen 13,03 Ludwigsburg, 02.06.2019
680 Wendel Amelie 2005 GER Unterländer LG 13,40 Flein, 12.10.2019
612 Heeger Laura 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 13,51 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
613 Ljubuijankic Esma 2005 BIH TSV Schmiden 13,67 Ludwigsburg, 02.06.2019
641 Herter Leni 2005 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 13,77 Mainz, 21.07.2019
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Hochsprung, Jugend W15 01.02.2020 / 14:40
Athleten: 18

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
567 Göring Johanna 2005 GER SV Salamander Kornwestheim 1,61 Bönnigheim, 30.05.2019
548 Höner Marit 2005 GER TSV Gomaringen 1,57 Ulm, 09.02.2019
584 Meitner Florentine 2005 GER TUS Metzingen 1,56 Balingen, 13.07.2019
692 Hellstern Ann-Kathrin 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 1,56 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
509 Lohmüller Julia 2005 GER TSV Bisingen 1,56 Geislingen, 21.09.2019
674 Stolzenberger Paula 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,54 Ulm, 14.12.2019
587 Weber Hanna 2005 GER TSG Nattheim 1,52 Ulm, 11.01.2020
630 Plut Karina 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 1,52 Stuttgart, 20.07.2019
529 Lichtmaneker Emily 2005 GER LG Filder 1,52 Winterbach, 25.05.2019
685 Ohm Pauline 2005 GER VfL Waiblingen 1,51 Ulm, 14.12.2019
516 Fiesel Anna-Maria 2005 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 1,50 Ulm, 27.06.2019
680 Wendel Amelie 2005 GER Unterländer LG 1,48 Flein, 12.10.2019
672 Schreier Lia 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,48 Ulm, 14.12.2019
517 Müller Sandra 2005 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 1,48 Ulm, 14.12.2019
515 Bloching Karolina 2005 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 1,48 Ludwigsburg, 02.06.2019
613 Ljubuijankic Esma 2005 BIH TSV Schmiden 1,48 Winterbach, 25.05.2019
519 Prinzing Anna 2005 GER TSG Eislingen 1,48 Ulm, 14.12.2019
635 Gjini Lina 2005 GER LG Staufen 1,48 Ulm, 11.01.2020
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Stabhochsprung, Jugend W15 01.02.2020 / 14:30
Athleten: 6

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
621 Steinmeyer Tamineh 2005 GER WGL Schwäbisch Hall 3,40 Crailsheim, 07.07.2019
578 Fischer Jenna 2005 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 3,00 Ulm, 11.01.2020
664 Aehle Dana 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2,80 Ludwigsburg, 02.06.2019
666 Bischoff Sheila 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2,40 Ulm, 11.01.2020
591 Pfitzenmaier Tina 2005 GER LG Neckar-Enz 2,40 Stuttgart, 20.07.2019
612 Heeger Laura 2005 GER TSV Schmiden 2,40 Ulm, 14.12.2019
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Weitsprung, Jugend W15 01.02.2020 / 12:00
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
669 Burkhardt Elin 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 5,27 Ulm, 18.05.2019
594 Vermeiden Clara 2005 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 5,27 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
642 Neugebauer Sophia 2005 GER LG Steinlach-Zollern 5,20 Weingarten, 18.05.2019
503 Maurer Madlen 2005 GER TV Bad Schussenried 5,11 Biberach/Riß, 25.05.2019
691 Bix Nele 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 5,08 Geislingen, 22.09.2019
538 Steinbach Miriam 2005 GER LG Filstal 5,01 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
664 Aehle Dana 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 4,98 Mainz Otto-Schott-

Sportzentrum, 20.07.2019
692 Hellstern Ann-Kathrin 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 4,98 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
645 Dagornet Aenor 2005 FRA VfB Stuttgart 1893 4,96 Stuttgart, 22.09.2019
701 Schuster Lena 2005 GER VfL Winterbach 4,96 Ulm, 16.02.2019
557 Encarnacion Novas Marisa 2005 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 4,91 Neckarsulm, 21.07.2019
548 Höner Marit 2005 GER TSV Gomaringen 4,89 Pliezhausen, 20.07.2019
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Kugelstoß, Jugend W15 01.02.2020 / 13:30
Athleten: 12

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
693 Utz Isabel 2005 GER SG Weinstadt e.V. 12,46 Winnenden, 15.09.2019
593 Aykit Tara 2005 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 10,93 Neckarsulm, 22.09.2019
542 Schön Lisa 2005 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 10,92 Weingarten, 18.05.2019
550 Omeirat Lea 2005 GER TSV Gomaringen 10,74 Rottenburg, 03.10.2019
691 Bix Nele 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 10,58 Ludwigsburg, 02.06.2019
654 Sigel Mia 2005 GER LG Teck 10,37 Ehingen, 06.09.2019
667 Bug Katharina 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,24 Ulm, 14.12.2019
674 Stolzenberger Paula 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,23 Ulm, 11.01.2020
669 Burkhardt Elin 2005 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,76 Ulm, 11.01.2020
627 Hage Lia 2005 GER VfL Sindelfingen 9,29 Stuttgart, 20.07.2019
516 Fiesel Anna-Maria 2005 GER SG Dettingen/Donau 9,27 Ulm, 11.01.2020
692 Hellstern Ann-Kathrin 2005 GER TV Weilstetten 9,26 Ostdorf, 28.06.2019
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60m, Jugend W14 01.02.2020 / 14:10
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
553 Frank Isabell 2006 GER TS Göppingen 8,20 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
536 Jurcic Lara 2006 CRO LG Filstal 8,23 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
629 Lenson Eucheria 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,26 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
581 Odom Anisa Marie 2006 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 8,31 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
639 Wolf Sofia 2006 GER LG Staufen 8,33 Ulm, 11.01.2020
524 Ngo Oum Chloé 2006 GER LG Esslingen 8,35 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
698 Combé Carolina 2006 GER SV Winnenden 8,39 Ulm, 14.12.2019
687 Kroter Leonie 2006 GER DJK SG Wasseralfingen 8,41 Ulm, 11.01.2020
566 Vogrin Noemi 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 8,43 Sindelfingen, 09.03.2019
683 Grothe Vivian 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen 8,43 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
537 Kneifel Lara 2006 GER LG Filstal 8,46 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019
585 Schulz Emma 2006 GER TV Möhringen 8,50 Ulm, 14.12.2019
595 Wieland Anna 2006 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 8,55 Mannheim-Feudenheim,

10.03.2019
507 Tremp Celina 2006 GER TG Biberach 8,57 Ulm, 14.12.2019
671 Schmid Leni 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,59 Ulm, 14.12.2019
628 Herrmann Luise 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 8,61 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
502 Grühbaum Luisa 2006 GER ASV Aichwald 8,63 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
676 Wloka Franziska 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,64 Ulm, 14.12.2019
682 Bruckner Lena 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen 8,64 Ulm, 14.12.2019
540 Willnich Finja 2006 GER LG Filstal 8,65 Ulm, 14.12.2019
508 Fischer Milena 2006 GER TSV Bisingen 8,65 Ulm, 14.12.2019
545 Holzhauser Finnja-Marie 2006 GER LG Gäu Athletics 8,66 Ulm, 14.12.2019
579 Gerstner Nora Katharina

Constanze
2006 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 8,68 Sindelfingen, 30.11.2019

530 Schwarz Alia 2006 GER LG Filder 8,70 Ulm, 14.12.2019
668 Burk Leni 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,71 Ulm, 14.12.2019
586 Rupp Katharina 2006 GER TSG Nattheim 8,72 Ulm, 11.01.2020
539 Willnich Chiara 2006 GER LG Filstal 8,78 Ulm, 11.01.2020
599 Kühfuß Kaja 2006 GER TG Nürtingen 8,79 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
554 Frank Nika 2006 GER TS Göppingen 8,79 Ulm, 14.12.2019
559 Schmid Leni 2006 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 8,82 Mannheim-Feudenheim,

27.01.2019
565 Stündel Hannah 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 8,83 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
646 Haase Mia-Sophie 2006 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893 8,84 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
574 Perhanidu Paisia 2006 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 10,22 Stuttgart, 14.07.2019
558 Häffner Emma 2006 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 10,27 Neckarsulm, 21.07.2019
651 Thomann Mara 2006 GER TB Tailfingen 10,42 Balingen, 13.07.2019
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60m Hürden, Jugend W14 01.02.2020 / 11:00
Athleten: 35

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
698 Combé Carolina 2006 GER SV Winnenden 9,73 Ulm, 14.12.2019
536 Jurcic Lara 2006 CRO LG Filstal 9,85 Ulm, 14.12.2019
687 Kroter Leonie 2006 GER DJK SG Wasseralfingen 9,91 Ulm, 11.01.2020
670 Ludwig Lea 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,98 Ulm, 14.12.2019
671 Schmid Leni 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,98 Ulm, 14.12.2019
639 Wolf Sofia 2006 GER LG Staufen 9,99 Eislingen, 08.06.2019
553 Frank Isabell 2006 GER TS Göppingen 10,15 Ulm, 14.12.2019
545 Holzhauser Finnja-Marie 2006 GER LG Gäu Athletics 10,17 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

03.10.2019
540 Willnich Finja 2006 GER LG Filstal 10,23 Ulm, 13.07.2019
676 Wloka Franziska 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,26 Ulm, 14.12.2019
601 Blessin Victoria 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 10,29 Albstadt, 03.05.2019
508 Fischer Milena 2006 GER TSV Bisingen 10,30 Ulm, 14.12.2019
566 Vogrin Noemi 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 10,35 Sindelfingen, 29.06.2019
531 Stotz Emilie 2006 GER LG Filder 10,46 Neckartenzlingen,

26.06.2019
580 Nathan Ogechi 2006 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 10,53 Ludwigsburg, 13.07.2019
530 Schwarz Alia 2006 GER LG Filder 10,53 Ulm, 05.10.2019
581 Odom Anisa Marie 2006 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 10,57 Ludwigsburg, 13.07.2019
603 Votteler Luisa 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 10,61 Sindelfingen, 08.02.2019
560 Stegers Marlene 2006 GER LG Hohenlohe 10,69 Buchen, 25.05.2019
628 Herrmann Luise 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 10,70 Konstanz, 20.07.2019
665 Baco Natalie 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,73 Ulm, 14.12.2019
558 Häffner Emma 2006 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 10,76 Ludwigshafen am Rhein,

11.01.2020
634 Bertz Martha Luise 2006 GER LG Staufen 10,76 Ulm, 11.01.2020
549 Kubowski Celine 2006 GER TSV Gomaringen 10,77 Riederich, 26.05.2019
518 Herr Lina 2006 GER TSG Eislingen 10,78 Geislingen (Steige),

24.07.2019
574 Perhanidu Paisia 2006 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 10,80 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

30.06.2019
535 Günther Marie-Luise 2006 GER LG Filstal 10,82 Ulm, 11.01.2020
638 Schulte Liv 2006 GER LG Staufen 10,83 Ulm, 11.01.2020
653 Melzer Hannah 2006 GER LG Teck 10,85 Pfaffenhofen, 18.06.2019
602 Knecht Franziska 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 10,87 Neckartenzlingen,

26.06.2019
604 Wildgruber Katja 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 10,92 Riederich, 26.05.2019
564 Kammholz Lina 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 10,96 Sindelfingen, 29.06.2019
563 Gernhöfer Liv 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 11,08 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

03.10.2019
552 Strohmaier Liv Greta 2006 GER TSV Gomaringen 11,12 Ulm, 14.12.2019
679 Bühler Frieda Merle 2006 GER Unterländer LG 11,20 Neckarsulm, 20.07.2019
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Hochsprung, Jugend W14 01.02.2020 / 12:10
Athleten: 15

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
546 Schwert Luisa 2006 GER LG Gäu Athletics 1,56 Schmiden (Fellbach),

07.07.2019
687 Kroter Leonie 2006 GER DJK SG Wasseralfingen 1,52 Ulm, 11.01.2020
566 Vogrin Noemi 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 1,52 Köngen, 28.09.2019
670 Ludwig Lea 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,51 Ulm, 14.12.2019
676 Wloka Franziska 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 1,51 Ulm, 14.12.2019
527 Grabner Sara 2006 GER LG Filder 1,51 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

03.10.2019
581 Odom Anisa Marie 2006 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 1,48 Köngen, 28.09.2019
580 Nathan Ogechi 2006 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 1,48 Köngen, 28.09.2019
563 Gernhöfer Liv 2006 GER Spvgg Holzgerlingen 1,48 Sindelfingen, 29.06.2019
502 Grühbaum Luisa 2006 GER ASV Aichwald 1,48 Schmiden (Fellbach),

07.07.2019
559 Schmid Leni 2006 GER TSG 1845 Heilbronn 1,46 Pforzheim, 19.05.2019
653 Melzer Hannah 2006 GER LG Teck 1,46 Weilheim, 18.05.2019
618 Ndubuisi Stephanie Chekwube 2006 GER SG Schorndorf 1846 1,46 Winnenden, 11.05.2019
616 Matheis Alicia 2006 GER TSV Schmiechen e.V. 1,45 Geislingen, 22.09.2019
585 Schulz Emma 2006 GER TV Möhringen 1,45 Ulm, 14.12.2019
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Stabhochsprung, Jugend W14 01.02.2020 / 14:30
Athleten: 5

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
619 Ensinger Finja 2006 GER WGL Schwäbisch Hall 3,05 Riederich, 03.07.2019
590 Kessler Joy 2006 GER LG Neckar-Enz 2,70 Ulm, 14.12.2019
501 Eigl Johanna 2006 GER LSG Aalen 2,50 Ulm, 14.12.2019
620 Müller Helen 2006 GER WGL Schwäbisch Hall 2,20 Schwäbisch Hall,

18.05.2019
668 Burk Leni 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 2,20 Ulm, 14.12.2019
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Weitsprung, Jugend W14 01.02.2020 / 14:30
Athleten: 24

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
546 Schwert Luisa 2006 GER LG Gäu Athletics 5,31 Leonberg, 25.05.2019
537 Kneifel Lara 2006 GER LG Filstal 5,15 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

03.10.2019
629 Lenson Eucheria 2006 GER VfL Sindelfingen 5,14 Sindelfingen, 29.06.2019
595 Wieland Anna 2006 GER Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 5,09 Neckarsulm, 21.07.2019
585 Schulz Emma 2006 GER TV Möhringen 5,02 Tuttlingen, 25.05.2019
683 Grothe Vivian 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen 5,00 Sindelfingen, 16.02.2019
502 Grühbaum Luisa 2006 GER ASV Aichwald 4,94 Weilheim, 18.05.2019
580 Nathan Ogechi 2006 GER LAZ Ludwigsburg 4,93 Leonberg, 25.05.2019
524 Ngo Oum Chloé 2006 GER LG Esslingen 4,92 Ostfildern-Nellingen,

01.05.2019
553 Frank Isabell 2006 GER TS Göppingen 4,90 Eislingen, 25.05.2019
540 Willnich Finja 2006 GER LG Filstal 4,89 Schwäbisch Gmünd,

16.02.2019
530 Schwarz Alia 2006 GER LG Filder 4,87 Ulm, 14.12.2019
536 Jurcic Lara 2006 CRO LG Filstal 4,85 Ulm, 14.12.2019
698 Combé Carolina 2006 GER SV Winnenden 4,82 Schmiden (Fellbach),

07.07.2019
508 Fischer Milena 2006 GER TSV Bisingen 4,82 Weilstetten, 19.05.2019
646 Haase Mia-Sophie 2006 GER VfB Stuttgart 1893 4,81 Stuttgart, 28.04.2019
528 Hörnle Johanna 2006 GER LG Filder 4,79 Ostfildern-Nellingen,

01.05.2019
523 Klein Alina 2006 GER LG Esslingen 4,79 Weilheim, 18.05.2019
618 Ndubuisi Stephanie Chekwube 2006 GER SG Schorndorf 1846 4,79 Holzgerlingen,

13.07.2019
679 Bühler Frieda Merle 2006 GER Unterländer LG 4,78 Öhringen, 12.05.2019
687 Kroter Leonie 2006 GER DJK SG Wasseralfingen 4,75 Hüttlingen, 06.07.2019
560 Stegers Marlene 2006 GER LG Hohenlohe 4,75 Igersheim, 29.09.2019
555 Wagner Clara 2006 GER TS Göppingen 4,75 Eislingen, 25.05.2019
650 Kurbel Sarina 2006 GER TB Tailfingen 4,72 Weilstetten, 19.05.2019
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Kugelstoß, Jugend W14 01.02.2020 / 11:20
Athleten: 22

StNr Name Jahr Nat Verein ML Info
671 Schmid Leni 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 10,55 Ulm, 11.01.2020
514 Dziobek Finja 2006 GER LAC Degerloch 10,14 Stuttgart, 29.09.2019
551 Sprenger Soraya 2006 GER TSV Gomaringen 10,11 Rottenburg, 03.10.2019
653 Melzer Hannah 2006 GER LG Teck 9,46 Igersheim, 19.10.2019
670 Ludwig Lea 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,38 Ehingen, 06.09.2019
676 Wloka Franziska 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 9,17 Ulm, 11.01.2020
537 Kneifel Lara 2006 GER LG Filstal 9,11 Ulm, 11.01.2020
560 Stegers Marlene 2006 GER LG Hohenlohe 8,83 Crailsheim, 20.06.2019
573 Müller Mathilda Fee 2006 GER LG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 8,80 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

21.09.2019
569 Engel Lisa 2006 GER LeichtathletikTeam Schurwald

2015 e.V.
8,72 Oberhaugstett,

03.10.2019
585 Schulz Emma 2006 GER TV Möhringen 8,52 Spaichingen, 28.09.2019
549 Kubowski Celine 2006 GER TSV Gomaringen 8,50 Gomaringen, 19.05.2019
614 Well Johanna 2006 GER TSV Schmiden 8,40 Stuttgart, 29.09.2019
602 Knecht Franziska 2006 GER LV Pliezhausen 2012 8,39 Balingen, 13.07.2019
684 Kurz Sabrina 2006 GER VfL Waiblingen 8,38 Ulm, 14.12.2019
506 Ehrhart Anna 2006 GER TG Biberach 8,36 Biberach/Riß, 11.01.2020
651 Thomann Mara 2006 GER TB Tailfingen 8,35 Geislingen, 22.09.2019
524 Ngo Oum Chloé 2006 GER LG Esslingen 8,34 Leinfelden-Echterdingen,

21.09.2019
618 Ndubuisi Stephanie Chekwube 2006 GER SG Schorndorf 1846 8,31 Weinstadt, 28.09.2019
597 Fischer Nina 2006 GER TB Neuffen 8,16 Geislingen, 22.09.2019
615 Huber Jasmin 2006 GER TSV Schmiechen e.V. 8,15 Ulm, 11.01.2020
675 Strecke Marie 2006 GER SSV Ulm 1846 8,06 Ulm, 11.01.2020


